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29. Otwarte Mistrzostwa Wroctawia w Szachach Szybkich - 4. Turniej

Wroctaw 2021-08-30/2021-08-30

Tempo gry: 10" + 5 na ruch
Sedzia: IA Rafat Siwik

Wyniki - runda 7

Nazwisko Imie
ZEREBIEC, Maurycy
MADAJCZAK, Piotr
GROT, Btazej
DYTMAN, Radostaw
CM WALENTUKIEWICZ, Michat
Il+ TYSZECKI, Aliaksandr

I CZOCH, Karol

I+ ZOMBIRT, Filip

Il FRAC, Piotr

I MAJEWSKI, Piotr

I JURKOWSKA, Magdalena

Il WESELAK, Adrian

I KOWALCZYK, Wojciech
I++ SOMYK, Marcin

I KOKUREWICZ, Konrad

| ROGACKA, Natalia

| PIETRASZKO, Jakub

Il FRAC, Pawet

| KOSIOR, Jan
SOBIERACKI, Marcel
KUSNIERZ, Piotr
Il KOZACZYNSKI, Piotr
SLAWINSKI, Marcin
OWCZAREK, Pawet
Il GAWLIK, Pawet
Il ANTCZAK, Marcin
I PAWLISZEWSKI, Dominik
Il SIERPOWICZ, Konrad
I CHROMICZ, Andrzej
V KONDRAT, Piotr
Il KLAPCINSKI, Janusz
Il KURIATA, Pawet
PAWELEC, Dominik
PIETRUSIAK, Micheasz
WOZNIAK, Mateusz
HANDWERKIER, Pawet
I JANKOWSKI, Aleksander
MALEK, Kamil
MUSZYNSKI, Sebastian
V ZAK, Adam
DUTKA, tukasz
CIESLAK, Jakub
STREK, Jaroslaw
GIEROWSKI, Pawet
Il GRADOWICZ, Michat
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Klub
KSz Polonia Wroctaw
KSz Polonia Wroctaw
KSz Polonia Wroctaw
KSz Polonia Wroctaw
Wroctawski Klub Szachowy HETMAN
MGLKS Parnas Otawa
UKS Debiut Przedwojow
Wroctawski Klub Szachowy HETMAN
MUKS MDK Srédmiescie Wroctaw
KSz Polonia Wroctaw
SKS ORLIK Brzeg
Wroctawski Klub Szachowy HETMAN
Wroctawski Klub Szachowy HETMAN
Biaty Krol Wisznia Mata
Wroctawski Klub Szachowy HETMAN
Wroctawski Klub Szachowy HETMAN
Biaty Krél Wisznia Mata
UKS Skoczek Milicz
KSz Polonia Wroctaw
Wroctaw
MUKS MDK Srédmieécie Wroctaw
UKS Caissa Warszawa
Wroctaw
Wroctaw
Biaty Krol Wisznia Mata
KSz Polonia Wroctaw
KSz Polonia Wroctaw
UMKS Na Pieterku Poznan
RUKS Korona-Rawbud Rawicz
Wroctaw
KSz Polonia Wroctaw
Brzeg Dolny
Wroctaw
Wroctaw
Wroctaw
Dzierzoniow
Wroctawski Klub Szachowy HETMAN
Wroctawski Klub Szachowy HETMAN
Wroctaw
WKS Kopernik Wroctaw
Wroctaw
Wroctaw
Wroctaw
Wroctaw
Trzebnica

Pkt. MBch. Bch. Wins
6,5 23,00 32,50
5,5 23,50 33,50
5,5 23,50 33,00
5,0 23,50 32,50
5,0 23,00 32,50
5,0 21,00 26,50
5,0 20,50 29,50
5,0 19,00 27,50
5,0 19,00 26,50
4,5 22,50 32,00
4,5 21,00 29,50
4,5 21,00 29,50
4,0 21,00 28,00
4,0 20,00 28,00
4,0 19,50 26,50
4,0 19,00 27,50
4,0 18,00 25,50
4,0 17,00 23,50
3,5 19,50 26,50
3,5 19,50 25,00
3,5 19,00 26,50
3,5 18,00 26,50
3,5 16,50 22,00
3,5 15,50 21,50
3,5 15,50 21,50
3,5 14,00 20,00
3,0 17,50 24,50
3,0 17,50 23,50
3,0 17,00 23,00
3,0 15,50 21,00
3,0 14,50 20,00
3,0 14,50 19,50
3,0 11,00 16,00
3,0 10,00 14,50
2,5 15,00 20,00
2,5 12,00 16,50
2,0 18,50 28,00
2,0 17,50 24,50
2,0 16,50 22,00
2,0 16,00 22,50
2,0 15,50 22,00
1,5 14,00 19,00
1,5 10,00 14,00
1,0 15,00 21,00
1,0 13,50 17,50
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Prog.
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23,0
20,0
21,0
19,0
19,0
20,5
20,0
17,5
19,0
20,0
16,0
17,0
15,0
14,0
15,5
15,0
14,5
13,0
12,5
14,5
13,5
11,5
11,0
13,0
15,0
10,0
11,0
11,0
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12,5
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1,0



